Bus Routes
Cottonwood Elementary School

Cottonwood Office: (509) 222-6400 | Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075
Updated 8/28/2023

Rt. 19 8:04 3:36 E. Sagebrush Rd. @ Grand View Ln. Rt. 21 7:59 3:47 43018 S. Clodfelter Rd.
cwW 8:04 3:46 81704 Sagebrush Rd CcW 8:00 3:55 S. Clodfelter Rd. @ Bastain Rd
8:05 3:37 10111 Grand View Ln. 8:01 3:46 102601 Triple Vista Dr.
8:07 3:39 12013 Grand View Ln. 8:02 3:45 104404 E. Triple Vista Dr.
8:08 3:40 Summit View Dr. @ Mountain Ridge Ct. 8:03 3:44 Triple Vista Dr. @ Cantera St.
8:11 3:42 Summit View Dr. @ Clear View Loop (West end) 8:04 3:43 33812 S. Cantera St.
8:11 3:42 Summit View Dr. @ Clear View Loop (East End) 8:05 3:56 34105 S. Clodfelter Rd.
8:13 3:43 S. Clearview Ln. @ E. Haven View PRSE 8:07 3:41 S. Clodfelter Rd @ 297 PRSE
8:14 3:34 E. Sagebrush Rd @ Clear View Ln. 8:08 3:40 28428 S Clodfelter Rd
8:15 3:33 88802 E. Sagebrush Rd. 8:09 3:39 S Clodfelter Rd @ E Fairbanks PR SE
8:16 3:32 89703 E. Sagebrush Rd. 8:10 3:38 S. Clodfelter Rd. @ 228 PRSE
8:19 3:29 100503 E. Sagebrush Rd. 8:11 3:37 S. Clodfelter Rd. @ E. Pine Hollow Rd. SE
8:21 3:37 Columbia Sun RV (103907 Wiser Pkwy) 8:13 3:35 S Clodfelter Rd @ Badger Canyon Aparments
8:07  3:38 S Grandview Ln @ Maze Ct 8:15 3:32 W.17th PL. @ S. Currant St.

8:17 3:30 W. 16th PI @ S. Fescue PI.
8:19 3:28 S. Honeysuckle St. @ W. 18th PI.
Rt.20 8:00 3:32 E. Badger Rd. @ S. 823 PRSE
cW 8:01 3:33 Canyon Meadow Dr. @ E. Sunset Meadows Loop
8:02 3:34 25102 Sunset Meadow Loop

8:04 3:36 Country Meadow Ln. @ E. Badger Meadow Dr. Rt. 22 8:00 3:36 Sagebrush Rd. @ Summit View Dr.
8:06 3:38 77034 Counrty Heights Dr. cw 8:02 3:37 Calico Rd. @ Steeplechase Dr.

8:08 3:40 Country Heights Dr. @ Homestead Rd. 8:02 3:38  Steeplechase Dr @ Canter Ct

8:09 3:41 29705 Country Meadow Ln. 8:02 3:38  Steeplechase Dr @ Gallop Ln

8:11 3:43 E. Badger Rd. @ 816 PRSE 8:03 3:39  E Calico Rd @ Furlong Ln

8:12 3:44 E. Badger Rd. @ 855 PRSE 8:03 3:38 Calico Rd. @ Gallop Ln.

8:13 3:45 E. Badger Rd. @ 875 PRSE 8:03 3:39 13219 Furlong Ln

8:14 3:46 E. Badger Rd. @ 887 PRSE 8:06 3:42 Summit View Dr. @ S. Fairview Lp (2nd loop)
8:14 3:46 E. Badger Rd. @ 903 PRSE 8:07 3:43 89722 Summit View Dr.

8:15 3:47 E. Badger Rd. @ 918 PRSE 8:08 3:44 Summit View Dr. @ Calico Ct.

8:16  3:48  E.Badger Rd. @ 930 PRSE 8:08 3:44 91003 Summit View Dr

8:16 3:48 E. Badger Rd. @ 959 PRSE 8:09 3:35 Sagebrush Rd. @ Bermuda Rd.
8:17 3:49 97310 E. Badger Rd. 8:10 3:34 Sagebrush Rd. @ 952 PRSE

8:17 3:49 E. Badger Rd. @ 984 PRSE 8:11 3:35 96806 E Sagebrush Rd

8:18 3:50 E. Badger Rd. @ 1005 PRSE 8:13 3:28 11108 Cottonwood Dr.

8:19 3:51 103907 E Badger Rd. 8:14 3:29 Cottonwood Dr. @ Sidibe PRSE
8:20 3:52 E. Badger Rd. @ 1049 PRSE 8:15 3:29 15030 Cottonwood Dr. @ mailboxes
8:20 3:52 106429 E Badger Rd 8:16 3:30 Cottonwood Dr. @ 162 PRSE

8:21 3:53 106807 E. Badger Rd.
8:21 3:53 108215 E. Badger Rd.

Page 1 of 2

Bus Routes



Cottonwood Elementary School
Cottonwood Office: (509) 222-6400 | Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075
Updated 8/14/2023

Rt.23 7:49 3:51 W. Clearwater Ave. @ S. Sunnyvale Dr.
cw 7:50 3:52 W. 10th Ave. @ W. 10th Ct.

7:51 3:54 W. 10th Ave. @ S. Willow PrSe

7:52 3:55 S. Aster St. @ S. Blueberry PI.

7:54 3:57 S. Aster St. @ W. 12th PI.

7:56 3:58 1900 S Clodfelter Rd

7:56 3:58 10034 Ridgeline Dr (just before Fescue)

7:58 3:59 S. Fescue St. W 18th PI.

8:05 3:29 E Kase Blvd. @ Canyon View Dr.
8:06 3:30 E Kase Blvd. @ Cottonwood Springs Blvd.

8:07 3:31 Cottonwood Springs @ E. Canyon View Dr.
8:08 3:32 Canyon View Dr. @ the mailboxes
8:09 3:33 97909 Kase Blvd. @ the mailboxes
8:10 3:35 Cottonwood Springs Blvd. @ E. Brandon Dr.
8:11 3:36 Cottonwood Springs Blvd. @ E. Brooklyn Dr.
8:12 3:37 Cottonwood Springs Blvd. @ E. Kaitlyn Dr.
8:13 3:38 98507 Ridgewiew Dr (Mailboxes)
8:14 3:40 Ridgeview Dr. @ Hillview Dr.
8:16 3:41 Cottonwood Dr. @ 190 PrSe
8:17 3:41 104456 Kash Loop
8:17 3:42 103337 Kash Loop
8:19 3:44 102107 Kash Loop

Page 2 of 2



